
Village of Windsor
Broome County, New York

Assessor's Tax Map

Horizontal Datum is NY Central State Plane Feet, NAD 83
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20.5 A Deed Acreage

150 Deed Dimension (feet)
150 (s) Scaled Dimension (feet) ³

2022-12-09
2018-12-04
2016-06-28
2015-08-25
2008-03-27
2008-03-01
2007-02-22
2006-09-21
2002-06-01
2002-01-28
2001-06-20
2001-06-20

182.07-2-71.2 c/i -76
182.07-1-7.2 0/0 7
182.07-3-30.2 0/0 30
182.07-4-5, -7 c/i -2
182.07-1-1.2 out of 1
182.07-4-3 c/i 182.07-4-2
Comb 182.07-2-14 into 182.07-2-15
Comb 182.07-2-44 into 182.07-2-43
combined 182.07-4-6 into 182.07-4-5
combine 182.07-4-4 into 182.07-4-6
SPLIT 182.07-2-71.2 OUT OF 182.07-2-71
(NOW 71.1)

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
MAS
MAS
ENB
ENB
ENB
ENB
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20.5 A(c) Calculated Acreage
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